
GROSVENOR1.

The number of employees and contractors at Grosvenor as at May 2020:

Senior Leadership Role Management role 9

Statutory Role Deputy, CRO, VO 46

Team Leadership Role Superintendents and Supervisors 16

Operational Team Member Role Mine Technicians, Trades (UG roles) 0

Staff Team Member Officers, Engineers, Graduates etc 102

Total 173

Prior to Grosvenor

Average 3.7years Average Average 8.5 years

2. GRASSTREE

The number of employees and contractors as at May 2020:

1
AUS\ESY\662543879.01

Classification Includes roles such as Count

The employees forming Anglo staff at Grosvenor currently occupy the following roles as at
May 2020:

A breakdown of the length of employment for Grosvenor as of May 2020 is set out in the
table below. The average length of service is calculated by reference to all employees and
the average for the One Key Contractors is average across time at Grosvenor and other
mines.

Employees - Individual contracts
Employees - Shared
Mining Contractor
Total

Employees - Staff
Employees - Operators
Employees - Shared
Mining Contractor
Total

15
77

51
25
5
0

173

9
96

152
150

Grosvenor Anglo
New_____________
Less than 2 years
3 to 5 years______
6 to 10 years
10 to 20 years
20+ years________
Total

One Key Grosvenor
New_______________
Less than 2 years
3 to 5 years________
6 to 10 years_______
10 to 20 years
20+ years__________
Total 407

3.7
years

173
76
624
873

134
304
91
171
700
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The 438 employees forming Anglo staff currently occupy the following roles as at May 2020:

3. MORANBAH NORTH

The number of employees and contractors at Moranbah North as at May 2020:

Senior Leadership Role Management role 10

Statutory Role Deputy*, CRO, VO 60

Team Leadership Role Superintendents and Supervisors 27

Operational Team Member Role Mine Technicians, Trades (UG roles) 238

Staff Team Member Officers, Engineers, Graduates etc 126

Total 461

AUS\ESY\662543879.01

Classification Includes roles such as...

Classification Includes roles such as Count

A breakdown of the length of employment at Grasstree is set out in the table below which
is calculated as an average across all employees as at May 2020:

The employees forming Anglo staff and those on award currently occupy the following roles
at Moranbah North as at May 2020:

A breakdown of the length of employment for Moranbah North is set out in the table below
which is calculated as an average across all employees as at May 2020:

2

Employees - Individual contracts
Employees - Award
Employees - Shared
Mining Contractor
Total

New__________
Less than 2 years
3 to 5 years_____
6 to 10 years
10 to 20 years
20+ years______
Total__________
Average

Management role________________________
Deputy, CRO, Ventilation Officers etc________
Supervisors and Superintendent____________
Mine Technician. Trades (Operational UG roles)
Officers. Engineers, Graduates etc

____ 20
120

_____32
116
144

_____ 6
438

6.6 years

Senior Leadership Role
Statutory Role__________
Team Leadership Role
Operational Team Member
Team Member__________
Total

186
275
76
446
983

8____
46___
31___
268
85___
438
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New__________
Less than 2 years
3-5 years______
6 to 10 years
10 to 20 years
20+ years______
Total__________
Average

_____ 37
_____ 74
_____ 83
_____ 88

163
______ 16

461
8.2 years
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