### 1. GROSVENOR

The number of employees and contractors at Grosvenor as at May 2020:

	May 2020
Employees – Individual contracts	173
Employees - Shared	76
Mining Contractor	624
Total	873

The employees forming Anglo staff at Grosvenor currently occupy the following roles as at May 2020:

Classification	Includes roles such as	Count
Senior Leadership Role	Management role	9
Statutory Role	Deputy, CRO, VO	46
Team Leadership Role	Superintendents and Supervisors	16
Operational Team Member Role	Mine Technicians, Trades (UG roles)	0
Staff Team Member	Officers, Engineers, Graduates etc	102
Total		173

A breakdown of the length of employment for Grosvenor as of May 2020 is set out in the table below. The average length of service is calculated by reference to all employees and the average for the One Key Contractors is average across time at Grosvenor and other mines.

Grosvenor Anglo		One Key Grosvenor		Prior to Grosvenor
New	15	New	9	
Less than 2 years	77	Less than 2 years	96	
3 to 5 years	51	3 to 5 years	152	
6 to 10 years	25	6 to 10 years	150	
10 to 20 years	5	10 to 20 years		
20+ years	0	20+ years		
Total	173	Total	407	
			3.7	
Average	3.7years	Average	years	Average 8.5 years

### 2. **GRASSTREE**

The number of employees and contractors as at May 2020:

	May 2020
Employees - Staff	134
Employees – Operators	304
Employees - Shared	91
Mining Contractor	171
Total	700

## CONFIDENTIAL

The 438 employees forming Anglo staff currently occupy the following roles as at May 2020:

Classification	Includes roles such as	Count
Senior Leadership Role	Management role	8
Statutory Role	Deputy, CRO, Ventilation Officers etc 46	
Team Leadership Role	Supervisors and Superintendent 31	
Operational Team Member	Mine Technician, Trades (Operational UG roles) 268	
Team Member	Officers, Engineers, Graduates etc 85	
Total		438

A breakdown of the length of employment at Grasstree is set out in the table below which is calculated as an average across all employees as at May 2020:

Average	6.6 years
Total	438
20+ years	6
10 to 20 years	144
6 to 10 years	116
3 to 5 years	32
Less than 2 years	120
New	20

#### 3. MORANBAH NORTH

The number of employees and contractors at Moranbah North as at May 2020:

	May 2020
Employees – Individual contracts	186
Employees - Award	275
Employees - Shared	76
Mining Contractor	446
Total	983

The employees forming Anglo staff and those on award currently occupy the following roles at Moranbah North as at May 2020:

Classification	Includes roles such as	Count
Senior Leadership Role	Management role	10
Statutory Role	Deputy*, CRO, VO	60
Team Leadership Role	Superintendents and Supervisors	27
Operational Team Member Role	Mine Technicians, Trades (UG roles)	238
Staff Team Member	Officers, Engineers, Graduates etc	126
Total		461

A breakdown of the length of employment for Moranbah North is set out in the table below which is calculated as an average across all employees as at May 2020:

# CONFIDENTIAL

Average	8.2 years
Total	461
20+ years	16
10 to 20 years	163
6 to 10 years	88
3-5 years	83
Less than 2 years	74
New	37